Ly

DocuSign Envelope ID: 88501DFF-4453-495E-B6AF-CF53BA6406BD

Appendix B, Amendment No.1 to Loan Contract CT2024-2720
Amendment to Security Agreement

Debtor;

Secured Party:

Revised Loan Amount:
Term:

Interest Rate:

[Loan Contract Number:

The Oxford Farmers Ditch Company
Colorado Water Conservation Board
$1.323,979.38

30 years or until loan is paid in full
1.90% per annum

CT2024-2720

1. The Parties have amended the Original Loan Contract and Promissory Note to decrease the total loan amount
by $191,020.62 from $1,515,000.00 to $1.323.979.38 and hereby amend the original Security Agreement,
Appendix 5, to the Original Loan Contract to document the change.

2. The Parties expressly agree that this Amendment to Security Agreement is supplemental to the Security
Agreement and all terms, conditions, and provisions thereof, are to apply to this Amendment to Security
Agreement as though they were expressly rewritten, incorporated. and included herein.

Attest:

7 MM ///lw—~

l"n ure
Name ﬂ/)af jbhn
Title f/ It (ofqu'/[r’yv

Date &" 3‘97

Borrower:

e 7/

/ 5|2nature
Name Zd,cj\ ZM,;‘_’; Q7

Tl Pros d o pi
Date_ & / 5 / 24

Page | of |
Appendix B
CMS 191336
CT2024-2720






